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School Description Female Male Total 
UNDERGRADUATE SCHOOLS 

Columbia College 
Engineering 
General Studies 

4,926 
2,564 

855 
1,507 

4,813 
2,391 

988 
1,434 

9,739 
4,955 
1,843 
2,941 

MORNINGSIDE GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL SCHOOLS 
Architecture, Planning, & Preservation 
Arts 
Business 
Climate 
Engineering 
Graduate School of Arts & Sciences 
International & Public Affairs 
Journalism 
Law 
Professional Studies 
Social Work 

11,426 
447 
542 
973 
53 

1,949 
2,016 

949 
213 
870 

2,385 
1,029 

10,637 
351 
308 

1,423 
27 

3,563 
1,663 

577 
86 

847 
1,636 

156 

22,063 
798 
850 

2,396 
80 

5,512 
3,679 
1,526 

299 
1,717 
4,021 
1,185 

MEDICAL CENTER GRADUATE SCHOOLS 
College of Physicians & Surgeons 
Dental Medicine 
Nursing 
Public Health 

3,405 
1,015 

257 
757 

1,376 

1,420 
680 
198 
129 
413 

4,825 
1,695 

455 
886 

1,789 
SPECIAL PROGRAMS 

Global Programs 
11 
11 

11 
11 

22 
22 

UNIVERSITY TOTAL 19,768 16,881 36,649 
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• Includes degree-seeking students (including those enrolled in zero-credit classes), non-degree students, visiting students, study abroad students, students participating in International 
Dual Degree Programs, students enrolled in the Postbac Premed Program, and certificate of professional achievement students 
• Includes full-time and part-time students 
• Excludes students from Barnard College and Teachers College, and those participating in Auditing Program and Pre-College Program 
• Global Program students are non-Columbia students enrolled in Columbia-led global programs 
• Enrollments as of mid-October (Fall 2022 as of 10-18-2022) 
• Accounts for withdrawals entered into Student Information Systems prior to early January (Fall 2022 as of 11-2-2022) 
• Students are reported in the schools which administer their programs 
• Students with unknown genders are allocated to Male/Female categories in accordance with IPEDS guidelines 

• Columbia College enrollments include 74 visiting students and 42 study abroad students 
• Undergraduate Engineering enrollments include 4 visiting students, 6 study abroad students, and 1 non-degree student 
• General Studies enrollments include 6 study abroad students, 1 degree-seeking student enrolled only in zero-credit classes, and 81 non-degree students 
• General Studies enrollments include 373 students participating in International Dual Degree Programs and 232 students enrolled in the Postbac Premed Program 
• Morningside Graduate School enrollments include 365 visiting students, 14 study abroad students, 305 non-degree students, and 149 certificate of professional achievement students 
• Medical Center Graduate School enrollments include 182 visiting students, 181 non-degree students, and 23 certificate of professional achievement students 

Source: Student Information Systems 
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