AS OF 11-3-2022 Columbia University Enrollment by School and Gender, Fall 2022

School Description	Female	Male	Total
UNDERGRADUATE SCHOOLS	4,926	4,813	9,739
Columbia College	2,564	2,391	4,955
Engineering	855	988	1,843
General Studies	1,507	1,434	2,941
MORNINGSIDE GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL SCHOOLS	11,426	10,637	22,063
Architecture, Planning, & Preservation	447	351	798
Arts	542	308	850
Business	973	1,423	2,396
Climate	53	27	80
Engineering	1,949	3,563	5,512
Graduate School of Arts & Sciences	2,016	1,663	3,679
International & Public Affairs	949	577	1,526
Journalism	213	86	299
Law	870	847	1,717
Professional Studies	2,385	1,636	4,021
Social Work	1,029	156	1,185
MEDICAL CENTER GRADUATE SCHOOLS	3,405	1,420	4,825
College of Physicians & Surgeons	1,015	680	1,695
Dental Medicine	257	198	455
Nursing	757	129	886
Public Health	1,376	413	1,789
SPECIAL PROGRAMS	11	11	22
Global Programs	11	11	22
UNIVERSITY TOTAL	19,768	16,881	36,649



AS OF 11-3-2022 Columbia University Enrollment by School and Gender, Fall 2022

- Includes degree-seeking students (including those enrolled in zero-credit classes), non-degree students, visiting students, study abroad students, students participating in International Dual Degree Programs, students enrolled in the Postbac Premed Program, and certificate of professional achievement students
- Includes full-time and part-time students
- Excludes students from Barnard College and Teachers College, and those participating in Auditing Program and Pre-College Program
- Global Program students are non-Columbia students enrolled in Columbia-led global programs
- Enrollments as of mid-October (Fall 2022 as of 10-18-2022)
- Accounts for withdrawals entered into Student Information Systems prior to early January (Fall 2022 as of 11-2-2022)
- Students are reported in the schools which administer their programs
- Students with unknown genders are allocated to Male/Female categories in accordance with IPEDS guidelines
- Columbia College enrollments include 74 visiting students and 42 study abroad students
- Undergraduate Engineering enrollments include 4 visiting students, 6 study abroad students, and 1 non-degree student
- General Studies enrollments include 6 study abroad students, 1 degree-seeking student enrolled only in zero-credit classes, and 81 non-degree students
- General Studies enrollments include 373 students participating in International Dual Degree Programs and 232 students enrolled in the Postbac Premed Program
- Morningside Graduate School enrollments include 365 visiting students, 14 study abroad students, 305 non-degree students, and 149 certificate of professional achievement students
- Medical Center Graduate School enrollments include 182 visiting students, 181 non-degree students, and 23 certificate of professional achievement students

Source: Student Information Systems

opir@columbia.edu

Prepared by: Office of Planning and Institutional Research

Date: 11-3-2022 (notes revised 11-3-2022)